FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4

.
H N

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km

Free Practice 2 16/9/2023 11:15 .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:15:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:28.563 +31.286 11:28:02.550 4 58.974 +1.083 11:19:42.576
(1) Qabil Irfan 13 1:08.537 +11.260 11:29:11.087 5 1:00.351 +2.460 11:20:42.927
1 1:12.720 +16.379 11:16:15.539 14 59.872 +2.595 11:30:10.959 6 59.215 +1.324 11:21:42.142
2 58.276 +1.935 11:17:13.815 7 58.329 +0.438 11:22:40.471
3 57.607 +1.266 11:18:11.422 (21) Daniel Syazwan 8 58.983 +1.092 11:23:39.454
4 58.984 +2.643 11:19:10.406 1 1:15.950 +18.554 11:16:22.970 9 57.891 11:24:37.345
5 56.341 11:20:06.747 2 58.579 +1.183 11:17:21.549 10 58.804 +0.913 11:25:36.149
6 56.690 +0.349 11:21:03.437 3 58.712 +1.316 11:18:20.261 11 59.774 +1.883 11:26:35.923
7 57.488 +1.147 11:22:00.925 4 58.272 +0.876 11:19:18.533 12 58.723 +0.832 11:27:34.646
8 56.617 +0.276 11:22:57.542 5 58.157 +0.761 11:20:16.690 13 58.636 +0.745 11:28:33.282
9 56.757 +0.416 11:23:54.299 6 57.957 +0.561 11:21:14.647 14 59.216 +1.325 11:29:32.498
10 56.831 +0.490 11:24:51.130 7 57.877 +0.481 11:22:12.524 15 58.279 +0.388 11:30:30.777
1 56.626 +0.285 11:25:47.756 8 57.597 +0.201 11:23:10.121
12 56.640 +0.299 11:26:44.396 9 57.687 +0.291 11:24:07.808 (93) Long Junhao
13 57.468 +1.127 11:27:41.864 10 57.466 +0.070 11:25:05.274 1 1:13.267 +15.196 11:16:36.846
14 57.011 +0.670 11:28:38.875 1 57.396 11:26:02.670 2 59.543 +1.472 11:17:36.389
15 57.064 +0.723 11:29:35.939 12 57.753 +0.357 11:27:00.423 3 58.695 +0.624 11:18:35.084
16 56.716 +0.375 11:30:32.655 13 58.813 +1.417 11:27:59.236 4 58.496 +0.425 11:19:33.580
14 59.085 +1.689 11:28:58.321 5 58.365 +0.294 11:20:31.945
(77) Rikki Henry 15 57.988 +0.592 11:29:56.309 6 58.280 +0.209 11:21:30.225
1 1:08.984 +11.862 11:16:50.737 16 57.732 +0.336 11:30:54.041 7 2:42.152 +1:44.081 11:24:12.377
2 57.890 +0.768 11:17:48.627 8 2:29.435 +1:31.364 11:26:41.812
3 58.008 +0.886 11:18:46.635 (16) Shazrel Aqgief 9 1:09.596 +11.525 11:27:51.408
4 1:01.437 +4.315 11:19:48.072 1 1:12.040 +14.586 11:16:22.464 10 58.860 +0.789 11:28:50.268
5 57.271 +0.149 11:20:45.343 2 59.558 +2.104 11:17:22.022 11 58.071 11:29:48.339
6 1:12.358 +15.236 11:21:57.701 3 58.470 +1.016 11:18:20.492 12 58.271 +0.200 11:30:46.610
7 1:25.379 +28.257 11:23:23.080 4 58.275 +0.821 11:19:18.767
8 57.122 11:24:20.202 5 58.149 +0.695 11:20:16.916 (15) Airel Marzuki
9 57.896 +0.774 11:25:18.098 6 57.992 +0.538 11:21:14.908 1 1:20.921 +22.765 11:17:08.295
10 57.162 +0.040 11:26:15.260 7 57.968 +0.514 11:22:12.876 2 1:02.099 +3.943 11:18:10.394
11 57.303 +0.181 11:27:12.563 8 57.620 +0.166 11:23:10.496 3 1:00.359 +2.203 11:19:10.753
12 57.453 +0.331 11:28:10.016 9 58.333 +0.879 11:24:08.829 4 59.136 +0.980 11:20:09.889
13 57.140 +0.018 11:29:07.156 10 58.032 +0.578 11:25:06.861 5 1:00.230 +2.074 11:21:10.119
1 57.454 11:26:04.315 6 58.413 +0.257 11:22:08.532
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan 12 58.490 +1.036 11:27:02.805 7 58.156 11:23:06.688
1 1:17.369 +20.197 11:16:34.250 13 57.775 +0.321 11:28:00.580 8 58.472 +0.316 11:24:05.160
2 1:15.255 +18.083 11:17:49.505 14 58.369 +0.915 11:28:58.949 9 58.171 +0.015 11:25:03.331
3 58.307 +1.135 11:18:47.812 15 57.603 +0.149 11:29:56.552 10 58.275 +0.119 11:26:01.606
4 57.817 +0.645 11:19:45.629 16 57.654 +0.200 11:30:54.206 11 58.722 +0.566 11:27:00.328
5 57.634 +0.462 11:20:43.263 12 58.457 +0.301 11:27:58.785
6 59.621 +2.449 11:21:42.884 (14) Aqil Ramadhan 13 1:00.896 +2.740 11:28:59.681
7 57.776 +0.604 11:22:40.660 1 1:09.554 +11.723 11:16:59.227
8 57.718 +0.546 11:23:38.378 2 59.733 +1.902 11:17:58.960 (43) Chen Shiyu
9 57.172 11:24:35.550 3 59.955 +2.124 11:18:58.915 1 1:12.619 +14.451 11:16:48.065
10 57.741 +0.569 11:25:33.291 4 58.866 +1.035 11:19:57.781 2 59.939 +1.771 11:17:48.004
1 1:37.048 +39.876 11:27:10.339 5 58.941 +1.110 11:20:56.722 3 59.627 +1.459 11:18:47.631
12 1:38.642 +41.470 11:28:48.981 6 59.176 +1.345 11:21:55.898 4 58.752 +0.584 11:19:46.383
13 1:21.682 +24.510 11:30:10.663 7 58.929 +1.098 11:22:54.827 5 58.820 +0.652 11:20:45.203
8 59.155 +1.324 11:23:53.982 6 1:00.624 +2.456 11:21:45.827
(17) Qayyim Razin 9 57.831 11:24:51.813 7 58.997 +0.829 11:22:44.824
1 1:09.425 +12.148 11:16:53.414 10 58.577 +0.746 11:25:50.390 8 58.532 +0.364 11:23:43.356
2 58.221 +0.944 11:17:51.635 1" 59.310 +1.479 11:26:49.700 9 59.239 +1.071 11:24:42.595
3 57.936 +0.659 11:18:49.571 12 58.543 +0.712 11:27:48.243 10 1:00.271 +2.103 11:25:42.866
4 57.487 +0.210 11:19:47.058 13 58.596 +0.765 11:28:46.839 11 59.795 +1.627 11:26:42.661
5 57.724 +0.447 11:20:44.782 14 58.477 +0.646 11:29:45.316 12 1:00.054 +1.886 11:27:42.715
6 58.371 +1.094 11:21:43.153 15 58.891 +1.060 11:30:44.207 13 58.168 11:28:40.883
7 57.668 +0.391 11:22:40.821 14 58.411 +0.243 11:29:39.294
8 58.181 +0.904 11:23:39.002 (22) Adam Hariz 15 58.515 +0.347 11:30:37.809
9 57.340 +0.063 11:24:36.342 1 1:11.468 +13.577 11:16:43.413
10 57.277 11:25:33.619 2 1:00.042 +2.151 11:17:43.455 (25) Ikram Dani
1 1:00.368 +3.091 11:26:33.987 3 1:00.147 +2.256 11:18:43.602 1 1:11.491 +13.193 11:16:31.238
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FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160 Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km ._._.

Free Practice 2 16/9/2023 11:15 . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 59.897 +1.599 11:17:31.135 (19) Rayyan Qayyum
3 58.861 +0.563 11:18:29.996 1 1:11.933 +12.566 11:16:38.096
4 58.611 +0.313 11:19:28.607 2 1:01.847 +2.480 11:17:39.943
5 4:31.200 +3:32.902 11:23:59.807 3 1:01.430 +2.063 11:18:41.373
6 1:11.204 +12.906 11:25:11.011 4 1:00.607 +1.240 11:19:41.980
7 58.948 +0.650 11:26:09.959 5 1:00.728 +1.361 11:20:42.708
8 58.569 +0.271 11:27:08.528 6 1:00.274 +0.907 11:21:42.982
9 58.319 +0.021 11:28:06.847 7 59.367 11:22:42.349
10 58.298 11:29:05.145 8 1:00.193 +0.826 11:23:42.542
11 58.594 +0.296 11:30:03.739 9 59.841 +0.474 11:24:42.383
10 1:00.343 +0.976 11:25:42.726
(20) Raja Abdurraqgib 1 59.745 +0.378 11:26:42.471
1 1:10.578 +12.248 11:16:24.691 12 1:17.819 +18.452 11:28:00.290
2 1:00.254 +1.924 11:17:24.945 13 1:18.667 +19.300 11:29:18.957
3 59.300 +0.970 11:18:24.245
4 59.853 +1.523 11:19:24.098 (23) Fatihah Balgis
5 1:00.678 +2.348 11:20:24.776 1 1:15.437 +16.063 11:17:08.625
6 58.683 +0.353 11:21:23.459 2 1:02.071 +2.697 11:18:10.696
7 58.564 +0.234 11:22:22.023 3 1:01.841 +2.467 11:19:12.537
8 58.718 +0.388 11:23:20.741 4 1:00.347 +0.973 11:20:12.884
9 58.682 +0.352 11:24:19.423 5 59.456 +0.082 11:21:12.340
10 1:00.587 +2.257 11:25:20.010 6 1:04.367 +4.993 11:22:16.707
1 58.877 +0.547 11:26:18.887 7 59.834 +0.460 11:23:16.541
12 58.957 +0.627 11:27:17.844 8 59.374 11:24:15.915
13 1:00.546 +2.216 11:28:18.390 9 1:04.959 +5.585 11:25:20.874
14 59.017 +0.687 11:29:17.407 10 59.729 +0.355 11:26:20.603
15 58.330 11:30:15.737 1 59.558 +0.184 11:27:20.161
12 1:08.604 +9.230 11:28:28.765
(26) Farhan Nagib 13 1:20.758 +21.384 11:29:49.523
1 1:09.204 +10.783 11:17:05.776 14 1:14.025 +14.651 11:31:03.548
2 59.235 +0.814 11:18:05.011
3 58.997 +0.576 11:19:04.008 (24) Haziq Naufal
4 58.838 +0.417 11:20:02.846 1 1:10.067 +10.088 11:16:49.590
5 59.426 +1.005 11:21:02.272 2 1:01.961 +1.982 11:17:51.551
6 58.811 +0.390 11:22:01.083 3 1:00.916 +0.937 11:18:52.467
7 58.536 +0.115 11:22:59.619 4 1:01.251 +1.272 11:19:53.718
8 58.963 +0.542 11:23:58.582 5 1:01.599 +1.620 11:20:55.317
9 59.230 +0.809 11:24:57.812 6 1:01.048 +1.069 11:21:56.365
10 1:03.069 +4.648 11:26:00.881 7 1:00.237 +0.258 11:22:56.602
1 59.751 +1.330 11:27:00.632 8 1:00.338 +0.359 11:23:56.940
12 58.421 11:27:59.053 9 1:00.791 +0.812 11:24:57.731
13 59.723 +1.302 11:28:58.776 10 1:00.416 +0.437 11:25:58.147
14 1:02.741 +4.320 11:30:01.517 1 1:04.990 +5.011 11:27:03.137
12 59.979 11:28:03.116
(18) Malek Ridha
1 1:09.078 +10.122 11:16:38.513
2 1:01.588 +2.632 11:17:40.101
3 1:02.237 +3.281 11:18:42.338
4 59.773 +0.817 11:19:42.111
5 1:02.596 +3.640 11:20:44.707
6 58.956 11:21:43.663
7 59.132 +0.176 11:22:42.795
8 59.926 +0.970 11:23:42.721
9 59.257 +0.301 11:24:41.978
10 58.966 +0.010 11:25:40.944
1 59.251 +0.295 11:26:40.195
12 1:06.616 +7.660 11:27:46.811
13 1:06.086 +7.130 11:28:52.897
14 59.363 +0.407 11:29:52.260
15 59.690 +0.734 11:30:51.950
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